Id_doman(Contributo 1 Contributo2 Contributo3t

9.194.756
9.164.926
9.238.393
9.211.221
9.216.741
9.206.232
9.208.004
9.149.357
9.153.019
9.247.013
9.173.882
9.171.100
9.152.598
9.197.688
9.233.011
9.211.303
9.185.214
9.164.830
9.157.670
9.192.292
9.230.622
9.212.304
9.213.340
9.214.325
9.164.698
9.236.337
9.159.992
9.220.276
9.150.763
9.167.079
9.177.749
9.205.305
9.159.925
9.149.333

[eNeolololoNeolloNoNolololoNeoloNoNololloNelNeolloleoNoleoNoNoNelloNoNolNolNoNoNol

OO O OO OOOOO0O

—_
o o
o o
[= N e

100

-
3
[cNeolololoNolNoloNolelNoleNololNolNolNolNo]

1000

Contributo3n Stato Vall. Motivo Esclusione

Respinta
Respinta
Respinta
625 Accolta
Respinta
Respinta
Respinta
500 Accolta
750 Accolta
Respinta
Accolta
Accolta
Respinta
Respinta
250 Accolta
250 Accolta
500 Accolta
0 Respinta
Accolta
Respinta
Respinta
Respinta
Respinta
Respinta
Respinta
Accolta
Respinta
Respinta
Respinta
Respinta
Accolta
250 Accolta
750 Accolta
Respinta

per mancanza di fondi
per mancanza di fondi
per mancanza di fondi

da istruttoria.
da istruttoria.
per mancanza di fondi

per mancanza di fondi

per mancanza di fondi
da istruttoria.

da istruttoria.

per mancanza di fondi
per mancanza di fondi
per mancanza di fondi
da istruttoria.
da istruttoria.
da istruttoria.

da istruttoria.

per mancanza di fondi
per mancanza di fondi
per mancanza di fondi

per mancanza di fondi



