Id_domancContributo	1	Contributo2	Contributo3t	Contributo3n	Stato Valu	Motivo Esclusione
9.194.756	0	0			Respinta	per mancanza di fondi
9.164.926	0	0			Respinta	per mancanza di fondi
9.238.393	0	0			Respinta	per mancanza di fondi
9.211.221	0	0		625	Accolta	
9.216.741	0	0			Respinta	da istruttoria.
9.206.232	0	0			Respinta	da istruttoria.
9.208.004	0	0			Respinta	per mancanza di fondi
9.149.357	0	0		500	Accolta	
9.153.019	0	0		750	Accolta	
9.247.013	0	0			Respinta	per mancanza di fondi
9.173.882	0	1000			Accolta	
9.171.100	0	1000			Accolta	
9.152.598	0	0			Respinta	per mancanza di fondi
9.197.688	0	0			Respinta	da istruttoria.
9.233.011	0	0		250	Accolta	
9.211.303	0	0		250	Accolta	
9.185.214	0	0		500	Accolta	
9.164.830	0	0		0	Respinta	da istruttoria.
9.157.670	800	1000			Accolta	
9.192.292	0	0			Respinta	per mancanza di fondi
9.230.622	0	0			Respinta	per mancanza di fondi
9.212.304	0	0			Respinta	per mancanza di fondi
9.213.340	0	0			Respinta	da istruttoria.
9.214.325	0	0	()	Respinta	da istruttoria.
9.164.698	0	0			Respinta	da istruttoria.
9.236.337	0	1000			Accolta	
9.159.992	0	0			Respinta	da istruttoria.
9.220.276	0	0			Respinta	per mancanza di fondi
9.150.763	0	0			Respinta	per mancanza di fondi
9.167.079	0				Respinta	per mancanza di fondi
9.177.749	0	1000			Accolta	
9.205.305	0	0			Accolta	
9.159.925	0	0		750	Accolta	
9.149.333	0	0			Respinta	per mancanza di fondi